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
CEILINGS, UPDATES INCLUDE BATHS AND KITCHEN, NEWER ROOF, WINDOWS, C/A, HEAT, HOT WATER HEATER, SUMP PUMP, ALL APPLIANCES TO STAY. 
CLOSE TO FRANKLIN COLLEGE, PARKS, LIBRARY, AND DOWNTOWN, EASY ACCESS TO i-65, EASY COMMUTE TO INDY AND COLUMBUS.

LESS COMMISSION IF SOLD BY LISTING AGENT, (SHARED DRIVE WAY) SELLER DOES NOT PAY FLOOD INSURANCE.

Life Style: Detached Arch Style: TradAmer Exterior: Vinyl

Master BR: Areas: DenLibrary, FormalLvRm, FoyerLarge, GreatRoom
Appl: Dishwasher, Dryer, GrbgDispsl, Microwave, O/RGas, Refrigratr, 

Washer Porch: PorchCovrd, PorchScrnd
Equip:SmokeAlarm, SumpPump, WtrSftnPd Eating Area: FormalDR, KitUpdated

Interior Amen: AtticAcces, WdWkStnPnt, ScrnsCompt, HrdwdFloor, 
WinVinyl

Lot Info: TreeMature, Sidewalks, StrtLights Exterior Amen: DrvConcret
Lot Size: 55X189 Acres:<1/4 Acre # of Acr: ¤0.15 Condo Description:

Heating: ForcedAir Fuel: Gas Primary Water Src: MunWtrConn

Cooling: CentrlElec Water Htr: Gas Primary Sewage Disp: MunSwrConn

Utility Option: GasConn, CableAvail, HighSpdAvl

Poss Fincg:Conventnl, FHA, ICON Ownshp Int: None Fee Pd: Fee Amt:
Fee Includes:

KWIN02 :  Keller Williams Indpls Metro S OP: 317-882-5900 OF: 317-882-5959 Fdbk Email: dj5775@embarqmail.com
12265 : Deena WilhamLAgt: Pref: 317-753-2945 PF: 317-346-6367 Show: 317-955-5555 Fdbk: 317-753-2945

Team Name: Hm: 317-753-2945 Ofc Ext: 0 Cell: 317-753-2945 VM:
CoAgt/Asst: Pref: Type: Exclusive Right to Sell Dir: Toll:
Con1: Poss: AtClosing Var: Y Pager:
Con2: Auction Lic#: LD: 09/17/2013 BAC: %3.5

Disc: Disc Other: DEFNN XD: Entry Date: 09/17/2013

Insp/Warr: Not Applicable Dir Solicit: N Show: Y 10/30/13 WD: Chg Date: 10/09/2014

Requested by: Gregory Leugers Monday, February 2, 2015 11:56 AMInformation Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. (c) MIBOR 2003-2015

SqFt FB HB
Upper: ¤769 Upper Bth: 1 0

Approx. Room Sizes/Descriptions Main: ¤1,151 Main Bth: 1 0
0L F W L F W Approx M/U Total: Bsmt Bth: 0

Total: 2 0
2 Levels

Approx M/U & BSMNT:
503% Finished Basement: 0-25%

Source: Assessor

Frplc: 1 / LivingRoom

Gar: Y / 2CDTC

Directions
US 31 TO JEFFERSON ST( A/K/A HWY 44) TURN EAST FOLLOW THROUGH TOWN TO 720 ON THE LEFT

Property Description

Agent to Agent Remarks: Exclusions & Commission Disclosures & Financial Information 

Description

Utilities

Financial/Association Information

Office Information

mailto:dj5775@embarqmail.com

